
LOT 2 JOYCE'S GEM A REPLAT OF LO
COUNTRY LANE ESTATES.

BAKER ERROL B
306 NW BAUGHN ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-2S-16-01770-141

0200 MOBILE HOME
03
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05/17/2021 MLU

04/14/2023 RP 2.52 23,000 0 0 23,000

STANDARD
3

50,252
7,000
23,000
80,252

0
80,252

HX HB 51,411
28,841
80,252

0

80,252

1517/1536 6/21/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAKER ERROL B

BAKER ERROL B

1404/0811 1/15/2020 WD Q V 01 46,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COUNTRY DREAMS LLC

ERROL B BAKER & THA
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000042323 Mobile Home 07/13/2021

2026HX Base Yr

306 NW BAUGHN ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 864 112.5000 105.75 91,368 2002 2002 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 864

BAS 864 100 2024 864 50,252

864 864 50,252

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=19,13] E36 S24 W36 N24 $
.

BAS
2024

36

24

36

24

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 23,000.00 23,000.00 23,000


